Project Catalog # Type
Prepared by Notes Date
PS51917422   page 1
December 6, 2024 10:51 AM
Top Product Features
• Center basket aesthetic with custom ribbed diffuser for an upscale look and sustainable solution to replace old
fluorescent fixtures
• Comprehensive retrofit kit options include standard and high efficiency options (Up to 168LPW) delivering increased

2x4 24CBRK-A-42HE-UNV-L835-CD1-U 2x4 Air Return, HE, 4200 lumens, 27W, 835, UNV, 0-10V MTO 27.7 4418 3500K 159.5
2x4 24CBRK-A-42HE-UNV-L840-CD1-U 2x4 Air Return, HE, 4200 lumens, 27W, 840, UNV, 0-10V MTO 27.4 4398 4000K 160.5
Ordering Information
CooperKit - LED Retrofit Kit
PS51917422   page 3
December 6, 2024 10:51 AM
Ordering Information
Se
ns
or
Size Product Catalog Number Description
STK or
MTO
Watts
(W)
Nominal
Lumens
(lm)3
Color
Temp.
(K)
Efficacy
(lm/W)
1x4 14CBRK-30-UNV-L835-CD1-WPS-U 1x4 Static, 3000 lumens, 22W, 835, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx PRO MTO 22 3087 3500K 140
1x4 14CBRK-30-UNV-L840-CD1-WPS-U 1x4 Static, 3000 lumens, 22W, 840, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx PRO MTO 22 3191 4000K 145
1x4 14CBRK-30-UNV-L835-CD1-WLS-U 1x4 Static, 3000 lumens, 22W, 835, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx LITE MTO 22 3087 3500K 140
1x4 14CBRK-30-UNV-L840-CD1-WLS-U 1x4 Static, 3000 lumens, 22W, 840, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx LITE MTO 22 3191 4000K 145
2x2 22CBRK-21-UNV-L835-CD1-WLS-U 2x2 Static, 2100 lumens, 15W, 835, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx LITE MTO 14.4 2345 3500K 162.8
2x2 22CBRK-21-UNV-L840-CD1-WLS-U 2x2 Static, 2100 lumens, 15W, 840, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx LITE MTO 15 2316 4000K 154.4
2x2 22CBRK-21-UNV-L835-CD1-WPS-U 2x2 Static, 2100 lumens, 15W, 835, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx PRO MTO 14.4 2345 3500K 162.8
2x2 22CBRK-21-UNV-L840-CD1-WPS-U 2x2 Static, 2100 lumens, 15W, 840, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx PRO MTO 15 2316 4000K 154.4
2x2 22CBRK-21HE-UNV-L835-CD1-WLS-U 2x2 Static, HE, 2100 lumens, 14W, 835, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx LITE MTO 14.1 2258 3500K 160
2x2 22CBRK-21HE-UNV-L840-CD1-WLS-U 2x2 Static, HE, 2100 lumens, 14W, 840, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx LITE MTO 13.5 2215 4000K 164.1
2x2 22CBRK-21HE-UNV-L835-CD1-WPS-U 2x2 Static, HE, 2100 lumens, 14W, 835, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx PRO MTO 14.1 2258 3500K 160
2x2 22CBRK-21HE-UNV-L840-CD1-WPS-U 2x2 Static, HE, 2100 lumens, 14W, 840, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx PRO MTO 13.5 2215 4000K 164.1
2x2 22CBRK-31-UNV-L835-CD1-WLS-U 2x2 Static, 3100 lumens, 21W, 835, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx Lite MTO 21.3 3039 3500K 142.7
2x2 22CBRK-31-UNV-L840-CD1-WLS-U 2x2 Static, 3100 lumens, 21W, 840, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx Lite MTO 21.3 3168 4000K 148.7
2x2 22CBRK-31-UNV-L835-CD1-WPS-U 2x2 Static, 3100 lumens, 21W, 835, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx PRO MTO 21.3 3039 3500K 142.7
2x2 22CBRK-31-UNV-L840-CD1-WPS-U 2x2 Static, 3100 lumens, 21W, 840, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx PRO MTO 21.3 3168 4000K 148.7
2x2 22CBRK-A-31-UNV-L835-CD1-WLS-U 2x2 Air Return, 3100 lumens, 21W, 835, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx LITE MTO 21.3 3039 3500K 142.7
2x2 22CBRK-A-31-UNV-L840-CD1-WLS-U 2x2 Air Return, 3100 lumens, 21W, 840, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx LITE MTO 21.3 3168 4000K 148.7
2x2 22CBRK-A-31-UNV-L835-CD1-WPS-U 2x2 Air Return, 3100 lumens, 21W, 835, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx PRO MTO 21.3 3039 3500K 142.7
2x2 22CBRK-A-31-UNV-L840-CD1-WPS-U 2x2 Air Return, 3100 lumens, 21W, 840, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx PRO MTO 21.3 3168 4000K 148.7
2x2 22CBRK-31HE-UNV-L835-CD1-WLS-U 2x2 Static, HE, 3100 lumens, 21W, 835, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx LITE MTO 21 3268 3500K 155.6
2x2 22CBRK-31HE-UNV-L840-CD1-WLS-U 2x2 Static, HE, 3100 lumens, 21W, 840, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx LITE MTO 20.3 3284 4000K 161.8
2x2 22CBRK-31HE-UNV-L835-CD1-WPS-U 2x2 Static, HE, 3100 lumens, 21W, 835, UNV, 0-10V, WaveLinx PRO MTO 21 3268 3500K 155.6